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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Southeastern * 114.275 28.600 28.475 28.575 28.625
21 2T 2T

2164 Madeleine Pickering 9.550 9.475
2169 Madison Ulrich 9.525 9.550 9.500
2170 Gioyvonna Wiesler 9.525 9.500
2162 Olivia Newton 9.450
2153 Kathryn Throckmorton 9.6509.675
2165 Natalie Poole 9.400
2158 Kaelin Kantor 9.475

2 Sonshine * 113.975 28.175 28.275 28.875 28.650
13 4 1

2145 Caroline Lake 9.400 9.475
2146 Laniyah Montgomery 9.400
2137 Abigael Brancato 9.375 9.6509.600
2150 Piper Slocum 9.400 9.425
2148 Olivia Peters 9.400 9.575
2144 Lienna Kay 9.650
2142 Ashley Hernandez 9.625

3 Everest * 113.875 28.500 28.475 28.575 28.325
32 3T 3T

2112 Grace Hall 9.600 9.550 9.5259.400
2114 Caroline Poe 9.450 9.475 9.600
2110 Sierra Church 9.450
2115 Kayla Ross 9.450 9.4259.575
2113 Ava Hyso 9.375

4 KPAC * 112.975 28.050 28.525 28.225 28.175
45 1 4

2130 Cara Setzer 9.475 9.700 9.550
2129 Alyssa Bandel 9.325 9.375
2135 Tylee Pannell 9.250 9.375 9.3509.450
2133 Carissa Lopez 9.450
2132 Morgan Crone 9.400
2131 Kelli Coffman 9.275
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5 Team Attraction * 112.375 28.150 28.000 28.150 28.075
54 5 5

2183 Allison Germann 9.450 9.325 9.350
2181 Gwen Cogger 9.350 9.350
2190 Arianna Smith 9.350
2179 Kayley Brady 9.400
2187 Ryanna Marcano 9.275
2180 Zari Chambers 9.3759.450
2184 Avery Hawley 9.3509.350

6 High Point * 109.850 27.525 27.500 27.575 27.250
67 6 6

2125 Alex Ruth 9.250
2120 Avery Einhellig 9.150 8.900
2127 Annie Vo 9.125 9.375 9.2509.250
2122 Izzy Parrett 9.125 9.1009.225
2128 Georgia Watson 9.000
2126 Ivy Schulze 9.100

7 eNeRGy * 108.925 27.700 27.325 27.000 26.900
7T6 7 8

2199 Makenna Miles 9.275
2202 Vada Valdespino 9.250 9.200
2204 Ariel West 9.175 9.275 9.075
2194 Jessica Andersen 8.850 8.850
2201 Amyia Silver 9.0009.150
2195 Farrah Fields 9.000
2197 Alexandra Martin 8.825

8 Summit * 108.325 27.500 26.825 27.100 26.900
8T8 8 7

2173 Ann Bassett 9.275 8.850 9.0259.000
2174 Ruthie Dalby 9.125 8.975 9.1009.175
2175 Brooke Stewart 9.100 9.000 8.925
2172 McKinley Bassett 8.775

9 Countryside * 102.850 27.150 25.575 24.925 25.200
99 9 9

2107 Molly Thompson 9.100 8.600 8.500
2106 Jordan Settles 9.050 8.200
2103 Natalie Busch 9.000 8.550 7.975
2108 Emmalee Wauford 8.425
2104 Mya Lord 8.3008.750
2102 Nesia Bat Yehuda 8.400
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